
Narsapur - Kannur Special Fare Special (Via Nandyal)/07178XXX - Exp - SCR 
NS/Narasapur to CAN/Kannur (Cannanore) 

30h 5m - 1471 km - 37 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NS Narasapur 11:10 0 1 0 36 2 SCR
2 PKO Palakollu 11:25 11:27 2m 0 1 9 54 2 SCR
3 BVRM Bhimavaram Junction 11:50 11:52 2m 0 1 30 7 11 SCR
4 BVRT Bhimavaram Town 12:10 12:11 1m 0 1 32 37 11 SCR
5 AKVD Akividu 12:40 12:41 1m 0 1 49 53 6 SCR
6 KKLR Kaikaluru 13:00 13:02 2m 0 1 66 46 7 SCR
7 GDV Gudivada Junction 13:40 13:42 2m 0 1 95 49 10 SCR
8 BZA Vijayawada Junction 14:35 14:45 10m 0 1 139 32 19 SCR
9 GNT Guntur Junction 15:45 15:50 5m 0 1 171 43 32 SCR
10 NRT Narasaraopet 16:53 16:54 1m 0 1 216 62 80 SCR
11 VKN Vinukonda 17:30 17:31 1m 0 1 253 46 SCR
12 DKD Donakonda 18:20 18:22 2m 0 1 291 80 SCR
13 MRK Markapur Road 18:40 18:41 1m 0 1 315 82 160 SCR
14 CBM Cumbum 19:00 19:01 1m 0 1 341 42 SCR
15 GID Giddalur 19:49 19:50 1m 0 1 374 49 SCR
16 NDL Nandyal Junction 20:55 21:00 5m 0 1 428 59 211 SCR
17 PRDT Proddatur 22:50 22:51 1m 0 1 537 21 162 SCR
18 YA Yerraguntla Junction 23:30 23:32 2m 0 1 551 72 166 SCR
19 KKM Kamalapuram 23:45 23:46 1m 0 1 566 49 141 SCR
20 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
00:15 00:17 2m 0 2 590 72 137 SCR

21 NRE Nandalur 00:50 00:52 2m 0 2 630 26 147 SCR
22 RJP Razampeta 01:18 01:20 2m 0 2 641 67 145 SCR
23 KOU Koduru 01:50 01:52 2m 0 2 675 36 198 SCR
24 RU Renigunta Junction 03:00 03:02 2m 0 2 715 45 115 SCR
25 TPTY Tirupati 03:15 03:25 10m 0 2 725 67 163 SCR
26 CTO Chittoor 04:29 04:31 2m 0 2 797 45 302 SCR
27 KPD Katpadi Junction 05:15 05:20 5m 0 2 830 69 215 SR
28 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 06:33 06:35 2m 0 2 914 79 400 SR
29 SA Salem Junction 08:07 08:10 3m 0 2 1035 55 280 SR
30 ED Erode Junction 09:15 09:20 5m 0 2 1095 63 171 SR
31 TUP Tiruppur 10:08 10:10 2m 0 2 1145 45 306 SR
32 CBE Coimbatore Junction 11:17 11:20 3m 0 2 1195 50 411 SR
33 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
12:27 12:30 3m 0 2 1251 44 78 SR

34 SRR Shoranur Junction 13:30 13:40 10m 0 2 1295 90 29 SR
35 TIR Tirur 14:10 14:12 2m 0 2 1340 39 9 SR
36 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) 15:15 15:20 5m 0 2 1382 56 4 SR
37 BDJ Vadakara 16:10 16:12 2m 0 2 1428 74 10 SR
38 TLY Thalassery 16:30 16:32 2m 0 2 1450 29 9 SR
39 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 17:15 0 2 1471 - 12 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 12 2024 (14:05)

Sep 12 2024 (14:05)

1

1


